O 0 N AW N

CONTENTS

Preface
Antigonid kings of Macedonia
Select chronology

THE EARLY YEARS

THE APPRENTICE KING
ANARCHY AND RECOVERY

THE STRUGGLE WITH PYRRHUS
THE GREEK HEGEMONY

THE CHREMONIDEAN WAR

AN OLD MAN’S TROUBLES

THE NATURE OF THE MONARCHY
THE MAN AND THE KING

Notes
Bibliography
Index

vi
Vil
viil

21
29
33
45
54
59
68

73
80
87



